INDERJIT SINGH

Address: S/O MOHINDER SINGH, VILLAGE BADHEL

Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141104
Mobile: 91-9878280771

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: BDJPS7968G
Date of Birth 05/05/1975
Father's Name: MAHINDER SINGH
Bank A/C no.: 34000103093403

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs’)

Salary
Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable)

Status:

Residential Status:

Gender:
IFSC code:

Aadhaar Card Number:

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision

Please refer Annexure for details

Employer 1: EMPLOYER
Salaryu/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Employer 2: PENSIONER
Salaryu/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Total Salary
Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary

Total Income

Basic Exemption

Income Tax (Before Tax Credit u/s 87A)
Tax Credit u/s 87A

Income Tax

Payable

Salary Income

Income Tax

AY 2022-2023

Rounded off from 4,25,914 as per
Section 288A

Individual
Resident
Male
PUNB0034000
732428901356
4,25,914
4,25,914
0
4,25,910
2,66,000
2,66,000
2,09,914
2,09,914
4,75,914
50,000
50,000
4,25,914
4,25,910
2,50,000
8,796
8,796
0
0



1

Tan Name
EMPLOYER
PENSIONER

SI No. IFSC Code
PUNB0034000

Signature

For INDERJIT SINGH

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary)

TDS on Salary
Income Chargeable Tax Deducted
2,16,000
2,09,914
Bank Account Details
Name of the Bank Account No.
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 34000103093403

Prepared by FINANCE SUVIDHA KENDRA

(BUILDING INDIA DIGITALLY)



