# **INDERJIT SINGH**

Address: S/O MOHINDER SINGH, VILLAGE BADHEL Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141104 Mobile: 91-9878280771

# AY 2022-2023

## **Computation of Income (ITR1)**

PAN:	BDJPS7968G	Status:	Individua	1
Date of Birth	05/05/1975	<b>Residential Status:</b>	Resident	
Father's Name:	MAHINDER SINGH	Gender:	Male	
Bank A/C no.:	34000103093403	IFSC code:	PUNB003	4000
		Aadhaar Card Number:	732428901356	
	Tax Sum	mary (Amount in 'Rs')		
Salary				4,25,914
Gross Total Incom	е			4,25,914
Less: Total Deduction	ons			0
	Total Income (Tax	xable) Rounded off from 4,25,914 as Section 288A	s per	4,25,910
Taxes are applicabl Please refer <b>Annex</b>	e as per normal provision <b>ure</b> for details	n		
	5	Salary Income		
Employer 1: EMPLO	YER			
Salary u/s 17(1)			2,66,000	
Net Salary				2,66,000
Employer 2: PENSIC	)NER			
Salary u/s 17(1)			2,09,914	
Net Salary			_,,	2,09,914
Total Salary				4,75,914
Less: Deduction u/s	16			50,000
Standard Deduct			50,000	00,000
Total Taxable Salar				4,25,914
		Income Tax		
Total Income				4,25,910
Basic Exemption				2,50,000
Income Tax (Before 7	Гах Credit u/s 87А)			8,796
Tax Credit u/s 87A				8,796
Income Tax				0
Payable				0

#### **Taxes** Paid

#### (TDS on Salary)

#### **TDS on Salary**

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
EMPLOYER		2,16,000	
PENSIONER		2,09,914	

### **Bank Account Details**

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	PUNB0034000	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	34000103093403

Signature

### Prepared by FINANCE SUVIDHA KENDRA

For INDERJIT SINGH

(BUILDING INDIA DIGITALLY)